Mailing K-State Gardens Donation Instructions:

Please select one of the following three funds for your contribution and make your check payable to KSU Foundation.

<u>Funds:</u>
<i>People</i> – A designated fund to support the students in the KSU Gardens Internship Program (<i>Internship Program</i> D29740)
<i>Places</i> – A specific fund that provides financial assistance to The Gardens where needed most; such as, maintaining existing or developing new displays. (G.D.E.F. – D61020)
<i>Programs</i> - This fund supports and promotes The Gardens mission of providing "excellence" in garden education. (<i>Friends of Gardens</i> - D25860)
Other gifts are also greatly appreciated: If you would like to discuss memorials/honorary opportunities; gifts in king such as garden related materials, equipment and tools; or make a major gift to The Gardens, please contact The Gardens' Director at 785-532-1397.
Mail this form and check to:
K-State Gardens
Department of Horticulture and Natural Resources
2021 Throckmorton Hall
1712 Claflin Road
Kansas State University
Manhattan, KS 66506
Please fill in the following information for our records:
Name:
Address:
City:
State and Zip Code:
Phone:
Email:

Thank you for Supporting the K-State Gardens!